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OEM Reference

HITACHI
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
ROVER
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO

138757
NEC10047
NEC10049
7700863020
7700865923
7701041607
GCL206
70863020
708630207
70863302

OEM Cross Reference

BorgWarner (BERU)
BOSCH
BOSCH
METZGER
MEAT & DORIA
BREMI
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
HITACHI
HITACHI
HUECO

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO

NGK

HELLA
HELLA
HOFFER
MAPCO

FAE

SIDAT

SIDAT

FISPA

ERA

FACET
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
DELPHI

0040100245
0986221030
0986221030
0880202
10367
11930
12445
12701
12701
138757
138757
138757
155018
245066
245066
245076
245076
48068
5DA749475101
5DA749475101
8010367
80106
80220
8530126
8530179
8530126
880018A
96255
BAEA245
BAEA245
CE1002112B1
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